
Astrid	Whettnall	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
Baron	noir https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/baron-noir-22683519/actors
Yves	Saint	Laurent https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yves-saint-laurent-14948617/actors
The	Mystery	of	Henri	Pick https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mystery-of-henri-pick-60852749/actors
Marguerite https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marguerite-20647699/actors
Le	Capital https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-capital-3220821/actors
The	Vanished	President https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-vanished-president-113190494/actors
My	Best	Part https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-best-part-86682046/actors
The	Belgian	Job https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-belgian-job-3148576/actors
Brotherhood	of	Tears https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brotherhood-of-tears-15206595/actors
Another	Woman's	Life https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/another-woman%27s-life-3213595/actors
In	the	Name	of	the	Son https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-name-of-the-son-15708448/actors
Our	Patriots https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/our-patriots-30740620/actors
Road	to	Istanbul https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/road-to-istanbul-22905754/actors
Le	monde	nous	appartient https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-monde-nous-appartient-17632950/actors
Through	the	Night https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/through-the-night-112167510/actors
Graziella https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/graziella-20001545/actors

Le	silence	des	Ã©glises https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-silence-des-%C3%A9glises-
16654364/actors

Johnny	Walker https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/johnny-walker-16646088/actors
ÃŠtre https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%AAtre-19999971/actors
Fils	unique https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fils-unique-3072237/actors
The	Zombie	with	a	Bike https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-zombie-with-a-bike-39072998/actors
Champagne	Problems https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/champagne-problems-131956860/actors
Into	the	Night https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/into-the-night-85769774/actors
La	Rebelle	:	Les	Aventures	de	la	jeune
George	Sand

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-rebelle-%3A-les-aventures-de-la-jeune-
george-sand-125617949/actors

Moroccan	Gigolos https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moroccan-gigolos-65054890/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/127163785/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3256683/actors
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